REF.NO. SNEL/04/2022

SALMAN NOMAN ENTERPRISES LTD.

41-L Gulberg lll, Lahore.
Ph#:042-35969486, Email: snel36@hotmail.com

DATED:-29-04-2022
The General Manager,

Pakistan Stock Exchange (Guarantee) Ltd.

Lahore.
Subject:- UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2022

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th April, 2022 at 09:00 A.M. at Lohore, did

not recommend any dividend for the Quarter ended 31-03-2022. The financial results of the Company are as follows:-

Nine Months Period Ended Quarter Ended

March 31 March 31 March 31 March 31
2022 2021 2022 2021
Rupees Rupees
Other Operating Expenses
Administrative expenses (306,000) (240,000) (136,000) (38,000)

Other operating expenses

Finance cost
Loss before taxation
Taxation - current and deferred

Loss for the period

Loss per share - basic and diluted

(21,647,020)

(21,647,020)

(7,215,673)

(7,215,673)

(21,953,020)

(21,887,020)

(7,351,673)

(7,253,673)

(21,953,020)

(21,887,020)

(7,351,673)

(7,253,673)

(21,953,020)

(21,887,020)

(7,351,673)

(7,253,673)

(4.91)

(4.90)

(1.65)

(1.62)

The Quarterly report of the company for the period ended March 31, 2022 will be transmitting ectronically through
Pakistan Unified Corporation Action Reporting System (PUCARS) in due course.

You may inform the members of your Exchange accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,
For SALMAN NOMAN ENTERPRISES LTD.,

/#\/ P32

( NAUMAN ALMAS )
Chief Executive
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