

SALMAN NOMAN ENTERPRISES LTD.

41-L Gulberg III, Lahore.

Ph#:042-35969486, Email: snel36@hotmail.com

REF.NO. SNEL/04/2022 DATED:-29-04-2022

The General Manager, Pakistan Stock Exchange (Guarantee) Ltd. Lahore.

Subject:- UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2022

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th April, 2022 at 09:00 A.M. at Lohore, did not recommend any dividend for the Quarter ended 31-03-2022. The financial results of the Company are as follows:-

	Nine Months Period Ended		Quarter Ended	
	March 31 2022	March 31 2021	March 31 2022	March 31 2021
	Rupees		Rupees	
Other Operating Expenses				
Administrative expenses	(306,000)	(240,000)	(136,000)	(38,000)
Other operating expenses	(21,647,020)	(21,647,020)	(7,215,673)	(7,215,673)
	(21,953,020)	(21,887,020)	(7,351,673)	(7,253,673)
Finance cost	-			-
Loss before taxation	(21,953,020)	(21,887,020)	(7,351,673)	(7,253,673)
Taxation - current and deferred	-			
Loss for the period	(21,953,020)	(21,887,020)	(7,351,673)	(7,253,673)
Loss per share - basic and diluted	(4.91)	(4.90)	(1.65)	(1.62)

The Quarterly report of the company for the period ended March 31, 2022 will be transmitting ectronically through Pakistan Unified Corporation Action Reporting System (PUCARS) in due course.

You may inform the members of your Exchange accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly, For SALMAN NOMAN ENTERPRISES LTD.,



(NAUMAN ALMAS) Chief Executive